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Form No. GSF11
(Version 2, September 2024)
Non-Maynooth University Postgraduate Research Students

Application for Registration as a 
Structured Visiting Research Student undertaking a PhD module
Principle: To support interinstitutional collaboration and internationalisation, research students from other universities may register for a PhD module. Students should seek and obtain approval from their current institution to ensure that credits or research experience gained will be recognised. Visiting research students should adhere to ethical standards in their research or coursework. This includes respecting intellectual property, maintaining academic integrity, and following MU ethical guidelines. 
Student Applicant Details
	First Name:
	
	Surname:
	

	Permanent Address:
	

	Temporary Address while a visiting student:
	

	Landline No:
	
	Mobile No:
	

	Email Address:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Country of Birth:
	
	Nationality:
	

	Name of Home Institution:
	

	Details of Current Programme:
	

	Student No:
	
	PPS No (if applicable):
	



Visiting Research Student Request to register for PhD Module(s) 
	
	Maynooth University Module Code
	Maynooth University Module Title
	Semester

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	



	Signature of Applicant:
	

	Date:
	


Approval

Signed by Supervisor in Home Institution 
	Name:
	
	Comment:

	Department:
	
	

	Name of Home Institution:
	
	

	Signature:
	
	

	Date:
	
	




In the case of registering for a PhD module, signed by module co-ordinator 
	Name:
	
	Comment:

	Department:
	
	

	Signature:
	
	

	Date:
	
	









PLEASE SUBMIT THE COMPLETED FORM TO THE STUDENT RECORDS OFFICE at RECORDS.OFFICE@MU.IE
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